
SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
1999 

Cateqory 

Optional Residential 

Optional Business 

Toll 

DA/O pe ra to r S e N i ces 

Transport 

Total 

Base Proposed Revenue Percent 
Annual Revenue Annual Revenue Channe Channe 

5.17% 

5.98% 

5.60% 

6.00% 

6.00% 

5.54% 

FPSC -COMMISSION CLERK 



SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2000 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Cateaorv Revenue Revenue Chanae Chanae 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - BUS 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Non-Basic - DNOperator Services 

Total 

4.08% 

1.85% 

5.29% 

1.14% 

5.89% 

5.99% 

3.82% = 



SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2001 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Category Revenue Revenue Change Channe 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Non-Basic - DNOperator Services 

Transport 

5.73% 

1.81% 

5.96% 

0.54% 

5.92% 

5.99% 

3.04% 
3.99% 
- - 



SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2002 

Cateaory 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Operator Services 

Directory Assistance 

Transport 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Revenue Revenue Chanue Chanae 

5.30% 

3.04% 

5.99% 

0.58% 

5.98% 

3.08% 

6.00% 

2.50% 
4.27% - 



Y 

SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2003 

Cateaory 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Operator Services 

Directory Assistance 

Transport 
Total 

Res 

Bus 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Revenue Revenue Chanae Chartae 

2.06% 

3.28% 

6.00% 

0.55% 

5.58% 

5.26% 

5.93% 

5.67% 
4.59% - 



Y 

SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2004 

Cateaorv 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Operator Services 

Directory Assistance 

Transport 
Total 

Res 

Bus 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Revenue Revenue Chanae Chanue 

4.02% 

0.76% 

1 .I 7% 

0.42% 

5.71 % 

0.00% 

5.97% 

4.58% 
1.67% 
- - 



SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2005 

Category 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optional Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Operator Services 

Directory Assistance 

Transport 
Total 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Revenue Revenue Chanse Chanae 

19.95% 

5.63% 

-1.11% 

-0.65% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

3.95% 
1.48% - 



. . 

SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 
2006 

Catenow 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access 

Non-Basic - Exchange Access 

Non-Basic - Optional Res 

Non-Basic - Optiongl Bus 

Non-Basic - Toll 

Operator Services 

Directory Assistance 

Transport 
Total 

Res 

Bus 

Annual Base Annual Proposed Revenue Percent 
Revenue Revenue Change Channe 

19.47% 

2.72% 

2.15% 

2.13% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

16.40% 

0.00% - 2.76% 


