# 070390-TORIGINAL

# SPRINT-FLORIDA, INCORPORATED 1999

<u>Category</u>	Base <u>Annual Revenue</u>	Proposed Annual Revenue	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent Change
Optional Residential				5.17%
Optional Business				5.98%
Toll				5.60%
DA/Operator Services				6.00%
Transport				6.00%
Total				5.54%

#### REDACTED

05794 JUL 108
FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed <u>Revenue</u>	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res				4.08%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				1.85%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				5.29%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				1.14%
Non-Basic - Toll				5.89%
Non-Basic - DA/Operator Services				5.99%
Total				3.82%

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed Revenue	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent Change
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res			-	5.73%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				1.81%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				5.96%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				0.54%
Non-Basic - Toll				5.92%
Non-Basic - DA/Operator Services				5.99%
Transport				3.04%
Total				3.99%

<u>Category</u>	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed <u>Revenue</u>	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res				5.30%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				3.04%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				5.99%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				0.58%
Non-Basic - Toll				5.98%
Operator Services				3.08%
Directory Assistance				6.00%
Transport Total				2.50% 4.27%

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed <u>Revenue</u>	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res				2.06%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				3.28%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				6.00%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				0.55%
Non-Basic - Toll				5.58%
Operator Services				5.26%
Directory Assistance				5.93%
Transport Total				5.67% 4.59%

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed <u>Revenue</u>	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res			, the same of the	4.02%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				0.76%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				1.17%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				0.42%
Non-Basic - Toll				5.71%
Operator Services				0.00%
Directory Assistance				5.97%
Transport Total			4	4.58% 1.67%

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed Revenue	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res				19.95%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				5.63%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				-1.11%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				-0.65%
Non-Basic - Toll				0.00%
Operator Services				0.00%
Directory Assistance				0.00%
Transport Total				3.95% 1.48%

Category	Annual Base <u>Revenue</u>	Annual Proposed <u>Revenue</u>	Revenue <u>Change</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Res				19.47%
Non-Basic - Exchange Access - Bus				2.72%
Non-Basic - Optional Res				2.15%
Non-Basic - Optional Bus				2.13%
Non-Basic - Toll				0.00%
Operator Services				0.00%
Directory Assistance				16.40%
Transport Total				0.00% 2.76%